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STAFF IN CHILD LABOUR SCHOOLS
Bhagat Shri Sudarshan

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether there is huge shortage of various staff and lack of basic facilities in Child Labour Residential Schools running under National Child Labour Project (NCLP) in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof, State-wise; and

(c) the remedial steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI HARISH RAWAT)

(a): The Scheme of National Child Labour Project does not provide for operation of Residential schools. However, it provides for running of non-residential special schools. No huge shortage of staff and lack of basic facilities in these non-residential schools is reported.

(b) & (c): Does not arise.
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